
Fall 2015 Honors Classes
More details are available at: nau.edu/honors--select "Course Offerings"

Updated 2/4/2015

Prefix # Sec Class # Cap CrHr Title Days Time Bldg Rm X/L X/L Cap Instructor Email Address LS X/L Comments

ACC 205H 1 3274 15 3 Intro to Buisness Law- Honors TTh 9:35-10:50 81 101 1501 120 Eric Yordy Ericy.Yordy@nau.edu None Cross-Listed

ANT 102H 1 20 3 Exploring Cultures-Honors MWF 9:10-10:00 44 107 Cassandra Dakan Cassandra.Dakan@nau.edu CU-G Dedicated

ARH 141H 1 4143 10 3 WSTRN ART TO 1400 - HONORS TTh 12:45-2:00 18 120 1004 75 Analyce Jordan analyce.jordan@nau.edu AHI Cross-Listed

ARH 220H 1 7847 5 3 Feminism & Visual Culture- Honors MWF 10:20-11:10 18 209F Jennifer McLerran jennifer.mclerran@nau.edu AHI Cross-Listed

ARH 220H 2 7848 5 3 Feminism & Visual Culture- Honors MWF 11:30-12:20 18 209F Jennifer McLerran jennifer.mclerran@nau.edu AHI Cross-Listed

BIO 181H 1 9197 30 4 Unity of Life I - Honors MWF 9:10-10:00 18 238 SAS Dedicated

BIO 240H 1 4102 15 4 Genetics & Evolution- Honors M 2:20-3:35 88 130 Alison Adams Alison.Adams@nau.edu

BIO 350H 1 6516 5 3 Molecular Genetics TTh 9:35-10:50 20 106 Egbert Schwartz egbert.schwartz@nau.edu

BIO 425CH 1 5221 5 3 Animal Physiology- Honors MWF 10:20-11:10 21 265 Alice Gibb Alice.Gibb@nau.edu

EGR 186H 1 5144 25 Intro to Enr Design- Honors TTh 12:45-2:00 69 118 David Richter David.Richter@nau.edu Dedicated

EGR 186H 2 8883 25 3 Intro to Egr Design- Honors TTH 2:20-3:35 69 118 David Richter David.Richter@nau.edu Dedicated

FOR 382H 1 1603 5 3 Ecological Restoration T 12:45-5:15 82 133 Peter Fule peter. fule@nau.edu SAS Cross-Listed

GSP 241H 1 5843 20 3 World Geography East- Honors MWF 11:30-12:20 70 208 Jessica Barnes Jessica.Barnes@nau.edu SPWG Dedicated

HON 190 1 2721 18 3 Seminar in Critical Reading/Writing TTh 2:20-3:35 29 110 John Martin John.Martin@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 2 2727 18 3 Seminar in Critical Reading/Writing MWF 8:00-8:50 29 111 Season Ellison Season.Ellison@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 3 2722 18 3 Seminar in Critical Reading/Writing TTh 12:45-2:00 29 110 Robyn Martin Robyn.Martin@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 4 2723 18 3 Seminar in Critical Reading/Writing TTh 11:10-12:25 29 110 Robyn Martin Robyn.Martin@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 5 2724 18 3 Seminar in Critical Reading/Writing TTH 5:30-6:45 29 110 FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 6 2725 18 3 Seminar in Critical Reading/Writing MW 5:30-6:45 29 111 FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 7 2726 18 3 Seminar in Critical Reading/Writing TTh 4:00-5:15 29 110 John Martin John.Martin@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 8 2731 18 3 Seminar in Critical Reading/Writing MWF 11:30-12:20 29 110 Cassandra Dakan Cassandra.Dakan@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 9 2732 18 3 Seminar in Critical Reading/Writing MW 4:00-5:15 29 110 Will Cordeiro William.Cordeiro@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 10 2733 18 3 Seminar in Critical Reading/Writing TTh 12:45-2:00 29 111 Anne Scott Anne.Scott@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 11 2746 18 3 Seminar in Critical Reading/Writing TTh 8:00-9:15 29 110 FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 12 2749 18 3 Seminar in Critical Reading/Writing MWF 9:10-10:00 29 110 FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 13 2904 18 3 Seminar in Critical Reading/Writing TTh 9:35-10:50 29 111 David Camacho David.Camacho@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 14 2911 18 3 Seminar in Critical Reading/Writing MW 4:00-5:15 29 111 FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 15 3060 18 3 Seminar in Critical Reading/Writing MWF 12:40-1:30 29 110 Cassandra Dakan Cassandra.Dakan@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 16 3228 18 3 Seminar in Critical Reading/Writing MWF 10:20-11:10 29 110 Cassandra Dakan Cassandra.Dakan@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 17 3602 18 3 Seminar in Critical Reading/Writing MWF 9:10-10:00 29 111 Season Ellison Season.Ellison@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 18 3603 18 3 Seminar in Critical Reading/Writing MW 2:20-3:35 29 111 Mike Popejoy FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 19 4047 18 3 Seminar in Critical Reading/Writing MW 4:00-5:15 29 111 FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 20 4314 18 3 Seminar in Critical Reading/Writing MW 12:45-2:00 29 111 Mike Popejoy FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 21 4534 18 3 Seminar in Critical Reading/Writing TTh 9:35-10:50 29 110 FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 22 4878 18 3 Seminar in Critical Reading/Writing MW 2:20-3:35 29 111 Will Cordeiro William.Cordeiro@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 190 23 4910 18 3 Seminar in Critical Reading/Writing MWF 10:20-11:10 29 111 Season Ellison Season.Ellison@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

HON 244 1 10 1 Exploring the San Juan M 4:00-5:00 38 106 Robyn Martin Robyn.Martin@nau.edu SPW Dedicated

HON 291 1 3607 15 3 Stand-Up Comedy and Solo PerformanceMW 12:45-2:00 42 ? Season Ellison Season.Ellison@nau.edu AHI Dedicated

HON 291 2 4911 15 3 Truths and Lies TTh 2:20-3:35 38 106 Will Cordeiro William.Cordeiro@nau.edu AHI Dedicated

HON 291 3 8708 15 3 Living on the Edge MW 2:20-3:35 38 106 Robyn Martin Robyn.Martin@nau.edu AHI Dedicated

HON 294 1 4923 15 3 Breaking Bad TTH 12:45-2:00 38 106 Will Cordeiro William.Cordeiro@nau.edu SPW Dedicated

HON 392 1 5747 15 3 Race Matters TTH 4:00-5:15 38 106 David Camacho David.Camacho@nau.edu CU Dedicated

HON 394 2 3611 18 3 Immigration: Looking Beyond the BorderMW 2:20-3:35 42 ? Robert Neustadt Robert.Neustadt@nau.edu SPW Dedicated

HON 245 1 2745 8 1 Honors Elective: HON 100 FacilitatorsF Glenn Hansen Glenn.Hansen@nau.edu Elective Dedicated Dept. Consent required

HON 245 2 3355 46 1 Honors Elective: GURUS Training F 2:00-5:00 42 ? Katie Sheridan Katie.Sheridan@nau.edu Elective Dedicated Dept. Consent required

HON 408 1 10 Field Work Experience 12:00-12:00 George Gumerman George.Gumerman@nau.edu TBD Dedicated administrative approval

HON 466 1 10 Legislative Intern 12:00-12:00 George Gumerman George.Gumerman@nau.edu TBD Dedicated administrative approval

HON 475 1 20 Directed Readings 12:00-12:00 George Gumerman George.Gumerman@nau.edu TBD Dedicated administrative approval

HON 485 1 20 Undergrad Research 12:00-12:00 George Gumerman George.Gumerman@nau.edu TBD Dedicated administrative approval

HON 490 1 20 Honors Thesis 12:00-12:00 George Gumerman George.Gumerman@nau.edu TBD Dedicated administrative approval

HON 497 1 20 Independent Study 12:00-12:00 George Gumerman George.Gumerman@nau.edu TBD Dedicated administrative approval

HUM 291H 1 5602 5 3 American Cultural Ideas and Values MW 2:20-3:35 15 203 Danielle Gervasio Danielle.Gervasio@nau.edu AHI-E Cross-Listed

HUM 291H 1 5603 5 3 American Cultural Ideas and Values MW 4:00-5:15 15 203 Danielle Gervasio Danielle.Gervasio@nau.edu AHI-E Cross-Listed

MAT 136H 1 3415 25 4 Calculus I-Honors MWThF 11:30-12:20 26 205 Nandor Sieben Nandor.Sieben@nau.edu FNRQ Dedicated

POS 356H 1 6767 5 3 Race, Power & Politics None Cross-Listed

POS 421CH 1 5231 3 3 Topics in Public Policy TTh 2:20-3:35 65 210 Glenn Phelps Glenn.Phelps@nau.edu CAP Cross-Listed

POS 421CH 2 5422 3 3 Topics in Public Policy TTH 12:45-2:00 65 210 Lori Poloni-StaudingerLori.Poloni-Staudinger@nau.edu CAP Cross-Listed

POS 499H 1 8539 10 3 Elections 2016 W 4:00-6:30 65 337 Frederic Solop Frederic.Solop@nau.edu

PSY 101H 1 4215 35 3 Intro to Psychology TTh 9:35-10:50 25 3111 Michael Alban Michael.Alban@nau.edu SPW Dedicated

REL 150H 1 5599 10 3 Religions of the World MW 12:45-2:00 18 120 Paul Donnelly and Jennifer HunterPaul.Donnelly@nau.edu CUG

REL 150H 2 7856 10 3 Religions of the World MW 2:20-3:35 18 120 Paul Donnelly and Jennifer HunterPaul.Donnelly@nau.edu CU-G

SOC 204H 1 2693 10 3 Sociology of Gender Th 4:00-5:15 65 317 Amanda Brand Amanda.Brand@nau.edu SPW Cross-Listed Blended Learning section

SPA 101H 1 1091 25 4 First Year Spanish MTWTh 3:00-3:50 23 103 CU Dedicated

For up-to-date listings, please ALWAYS consult LOUIE. 

mailto:Ericy.Yordy@nau.edu
mailto:Cassandra.Dakan@nau.edu
mailto:analyce.jordan@nau.edu
mailto:jennifer.mclerran@nau.edu
mailto:jennifer.mclerran@nau.edu
mailto:Alison.Adams@nau.edu
mailto:egbert.schwartz@nau.edu
mailto:Alice.Gibb@nau.edu
mailto:David.Richter@nau.edu
mailto:David.Richter@nau.edu
mailto:Jessica.Barnes@nau.edu
mailto:John.Martin@nau.edu
mailto:Season.Ellison@nau.edu
mailto:Robyn.Martin@nau.edu
mailto:Robyn.Martin@nau.edu
mailto:John.Martin@nau.edu
mailto:Cassandra.Dakan@nau.edu
mailto:William.Cordeiro@nau.edu
mailto:Anne.Scott@nau.edu
mailto:David.Camacho@nau.edu
mailto:Cassandra.Dakan@nau.edu
mailto:Cassandra.Dakan@nau.edu
mailto:Season.Ellison@nau.edu
mailto:William.Cordeiro@nau.edu
mailto:Season.Ellison@nau.edu
mailto:Robyn.Martin@nau.edu
mailto:Season.Ellison@nau.edu
mailto:William.Cordeiro@nau.edu
mailto:Robyn.Martin@nau.edu
mailto:William.Cordeiro@nau.edu
mailto:David.Camacho@nau.edu
mailto:Robert.Neustadt@nau.edu
mailto:Glenn.Hansen@nau.edu
mailto:Katie.Sheridan@nau.edu
mailto:George.Gumerman@nau.edu
mailto:George.Gumerman@nau.edu
mailto:George.Gumerman@nau.edu
mailto:George.Gumerman@nau.edu
mailto:George.Gumerman@nau.edu
mailto:George.Gumerman@nau.edu
mailto:Danielle.Gervasio@nau.edu
mailto:Danielle.Gervasio@nau.edu
mailto:Nandor.Sieben@nau.edu
mailto:Glenn.Phelps@nau.edu
mailto:Lori.Poloni-Staudinger@nau.edu
mailto:Frederic.Solop@nau.edu
mailto:Michael.Alban@nau.edu
mailto:Paul.Donnelly@nau.edu
mailto:Paul.Donnelly@nau.edu
mailto:Amanda.Brand@nau.edu

